
Team standings
F24 Sun Silver 5/25
Rnk Team(s) Home Location Rnd Win

%
Rnds

W
Rnds

L
Tot

Rnds Pnts Opp
Pnts Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Brk &
Run ERO RO Ero

Against

1 IT'S JUST A GAME MOONSHINERS 83.3 5.0 1 6 216 160 25 17 8 68 0 0 0 0
2 BOTTOM DWELLERS MADSEN'S 83.3 5.0 1 6 211 176 25 15 10 60 0 0 0 0
3 RAPTORS WC'S SOUTH 66.7 4.0 2 6 213 171 25 16 9 64 0 0 0 0
4 FAT STYX LIL' RISKY'S 33.3 2.0 4 6 171 213 25 9 16 36 0 0 0 0
5 5 STICKS SPORTSCASTERS 16.7 1.0 5 6 176 211 25 10 15 40 0 0 0 0
6 O Pi CAPPY'S 16.7 1.0 5 6 160 216 25 8 17 32 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Game Avg
F24 Sun Silver 5/25

Player Name Team Name Avg Pnts Opp
Pnts

Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms

Won
Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

Doug Rawls IT'S JUST A GAME 10.00 50 24 5.20 5 5 0 100 5 0 0 0 0 1
BRANDON SCHOEN IT'S JUST A GAME 10.00 50 25 5.00 5 5 0 100 5 0 0 0 0 1
JON BRINGMAN RAPTORS 9.40 47 34 2.60 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 0 0
AIDEN GRANT BOTTOM DWELLERS 9.20 46 27 3.80 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 0 0
RON KUNTZ RAPTORS 9.20 46 27 3.80 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
KODY MARICLE BOTTOM DWELLERS 9.20 46 28 3.60 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
BRYON MILLER BOTTOM DWELLERS 9.20 46 35 2.20 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
BILL BORMANN RAPTORS 9.00 45 32 2.60 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 0 0
Jack Adams RAPTORS 8.60 43 34 1.80 5 3 2 60 2 0 0 0 0 0
KELLY CLAPPER IT'S JUST A GAME 8.40 42 33 1.80 5 3 2 60 2 0 0 0 0 0

Top 10 Players Total Pnts
F24 Sun Silver 5/25

First Name + Last Name Team Name Pnts Opp
Pnts Avg Pwr

Avg Gms Wins Loss % Gms
Won

Cons
Wins

Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

Doug Rawls IT'S JUST A GAME 50 24 10.00 5.20 5 5 0 100 5 0 0 0 0 1
BRANDON SCHOEN IT'S JUST A GAME 50 25 10.00 5.00 5 5 0 100 5 0 0 0 0 1
JON BRINGMAN RAPTORS 47 34 9.40 2.60 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 0 0
AIDEN GRANT BOTTOM DWELLERS 46 27 9.20 3.80 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 0 0
RON KUNTZ RAPTORS 46 27 9.20 3.80 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
KODY MARICLE BOTTOM DWELLERS 46 28 9.20 3.60 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
BRYON MILLER BOTTOM DWELLERS 46 35 9.20 2.20 5 4 1 80 4 0 0 0 0 0
BILL BORMANN RAPTORS 45 32 9.00 2.60 5 4 1 80 3 0 0 0 0 0
Jack Adams RAPTORS 43 34 8.60 1.80 5 3 2 60 2 0 0 0 0 0
KELLY CLAPPER IT'S JUST A GAME 42 33 8.40 1.80 5 3 2 60 2 0 0 0 0 0

Teams & Players
F24 Sun Silver 5/25

5 STICKS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

MIKE OLSBO 1 8.20 41 38 0.60 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
SEAN FADEN 1 7.80 39 37 0.40 5 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
AL HITZ STITCH 1 8.00 40 40 0.00 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
DUSTIN OLSBO 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FORREST DALTON, SR 1 6.20 31 46 -3.00 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
FORREST DALTON, JR 1 5.00 25 50 -5.00 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

BOTTOM DWELLERS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

AIDEN GRANT 1 9.20 46 27 3.80 5 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
KODY MARICLE 1 9.20 46 28 3.60 5 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
BRYON MILLER 1 9.20 46 35 2.20 5 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
SHAWN LARSON 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CHAD LIEBSACK 1 8.00 40 41 -0.20 5 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF KRAMER 1 6.60 33 45 -2.40 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

Sunday 5/25 Silver

Page : 1 - 2
Printed on 09/10/2024  12:27:35 PM



Teams & Players
F24 Sun Silver 5/25

FAT STYX

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

MAURICE PHILLIPS 1 8.40 42 38 0.80 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
CHRIS HAAR 1 6.60 33 38 -1.00 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
NICK BAXTER 1 6.60 33 45 -2.40 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE SHERIDAN 1 6.40 32 45 -2.60 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
SHAWN SHERIDAN 1 6.20 31 47 -3.20 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0

IT'S JUST A GAME

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

Doug Rawls 1 10.00 50 24 5.20 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 1
BRANDON SCHOEN 1 10.00 50 25 5.00 5 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 1
KELLY CLAPPER 1 8.40 42 33 1.80 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
MICHAEL THOMPSON 1 8.00 40 40 0.00 5 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
GENE SCHOEN 1 6.80 34 38 -0.80 5 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

O Pi

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

DONNIE MADKINS 1 8.40 42 38 0.80 5 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
MIKE DAVIS MIKE DAVIS 1 7.20 36 41 -1.00 5 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0
DAN HARTONG 1 6.40 32 40 -1.60 5 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
LEO SOUGEY 1 6.60 33 47 -2.80 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
JERRY MADKINS 1 3.40 17 50 -6.60 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

RAPTORS

Players Weeks
Played Avg Pnts Opp

Pnts
Pwr
Avg Gms Wins Loss Cons

Wins
Brk &
Run ERO RO Win

Zips Sweeps

RON KUNTZ 1 9.20 46 27 3.80 5 4 1 4 0 0 0 0 0
JON BRINGMAN 1 9.40 47 34 2.60 5 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
BILL BORMANN 1 9.00 45 32 2.60 5 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0
Jack Adams 1 8.60 43 34 1.80 5 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
RONALD KABUGO 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RENNIE SASSE 1 6.40 32 44 -2.40 5 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0
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